mardi 10 février 2026

Coup

W 0 N & »nn A W N Rk

N N R R R R R R R R R R~
R O W 0 N & U A W N R O

Tirage

UFDEOTU
AIDELIR
PNNAETT
NILEUSU
AEHBORU
AASOOSY
CALOMOT
MINOTOV
TGMENO|[
CGEAENS
OVLDE[Z
DESKAW[
OEEEBIQ
QLIEEOX
NIDQORR
DOENRRS
EFRIRDT
TDHRIRU
ERDJMRU
MDAPRRS
PAMDRR

Mot retenu

FOUTUE
IODLERAI
TAPINENT
INUSUEL
HOBEREAU
YASSA
CALTA
VOMIR
TEMOIGNe
AGENCES
VOLEZ
WaKAME
BE

LEXIE

QIN

NAOS
REDIFF
HIT

JURE
JURES
ALEXIES

Place

H4
5G
N2
10E
J7
L8
131
L1
E6
09
14B
8A
M7
15H
12C
Mi2
4Cc
o3
15A
15A
15G

Points

26
68
74
71
65
56
35
26
68
85
84
75
26
68
20
21
31
27
46
23
16

Cumul

26
94
168
239
304
360
395
421
489
574
658
733
759
827
847
868
899
926
972
995
1011




